
Sl. 
No.

Dept. Name of Mentor Roll No. Name of Mentee Mentee’s E-mail ID Class

232 Hindi Dr. Rajashree Devi 459 Anju Daimary anjudaimary20@gmail.com BA Sem-2

233 Hindi Dr. Rajashree Devi 383 Anjuli Daimary anjidmry9873@gmail.com BA Sem-2

234 Hindi Dr. Rajashree Devi 326 BarnaliHaloi barnalihaloi23@gmail.com BA Sem-2

235 Hindi Dr. Rajashree Devi 227 Beauty Kalita beautykalita003@gmail.com BA Sem-2

236 Hindi Dr. Rajashree Devi 656 Bhanita Das bhanitadas84730@gmail.com BA Sem-2

237 Hindi Dr. Rajashree Devi 613 Bhumika Das bhumikadas7099@gmail.com BA Sem-2

238 Hindi Dr. Rajashree Devi 481 BinitaBoro bbinit015@gmail.com BA Sem-2

239 Hindi Dr. Rajashree Devi 675 Bishalakshyee Sarma bishalakshyeesarma396@gmail.com BA Sem-2

240 Hindi Dr. Rajashree Devi 588 Debarati Das debarati11082004@gmail.com BA Sem-2

241 Hindi Dr. Rajashree Devi 593 Dikshita Baruah dikshitabaruah86@gmail.com BA Sem-2

242 Hindi Dr. Rajashree Devi 278 Gargi Barthakur gargibarthakur2003@gmail.com BA Sem-2

243 Hindi Dr. Rajashree Devi 705 Ismrity Hazarika hazarika28ismrity@gmail.com BA Sem-2

244 Hindi Dr. Rajashree Devi 704 Koyal Sinha sinhakoyal26@gmail.com BA Sem-2

245 Hindi Dr. Rajashree Devi 706 Megha Sinha sinhamonikajadab321@gmail.com BA Sem-2

246 Hindi Dr. Rajashree Devi 711 Mrigakshi Sarma mrigakshisarma997@gmail.com BA Sem-2

247 Hindi Dr. Rajashree Devi 718 Nandita Das nd848416@gmail.com BA Sem-2

248 Hindi Dr. Rajashree Devi 542 Pari Chaudhury chaudhurypari@gmail.com BA Sem-2

249 Hindi Dr. Rajashree Devi 338 Pinakhi Dutta pinakhidutta58@gmail.com BA Sem-2

250 Hindi Dr. Rajashree Devi 475 Pranamika Das impranamika@gmail.com BA Sem-2
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251 Hindi Dr. Rajashree Devi 513 Sabita Bhujel bhujelsabita809@gmail.com BA Sem-2

252 Hindi Dr. Rajashree Devi 496 Sanjana Chakravarty sanjanachakravarty2004@gmail.com BA Sem-2

253 Hindi Dr. Rajashree Devi 571 Saumya Ranjan saumya78777@gmail.com BA Sem-2

254 Hindi Dr. Rajashree Devi 647 Sreemika Thaosen sreemikathaosen@gmail.com BA Sem-2

255 Hindi Dr. Rajashree Devi 197 Sweta Chaudhury chaudhurysulekha98@gmail.com BA Sem-2

256 Hindi Dr. Rajashree Devi 553 Upasana Deka BA Sem-2
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